%

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Consignee:
Lesiba Moshoeu

Lesiba Moshoeu

Buyer's VAT:

2025-03-13

NTV/037560
51724 SA

64673

. 30 Days from
statement 0%

140400
300102

Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 81.8615
Luc Belaire Luxe 6x750ml 12.5% 154.2870

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 1 of 1

EA
EA

2.00
6.00

233.89
440.82

-81.86
-154.29

304.06
1,719.20

E

2,326.75
2,326.75

: . As " “
RO o e Do
Date: il-/«/oj /"LOL-S'



