



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg.No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer:
 Lesiba Moshoeu

Consignee:
 Lesiba Moshoeu

Doc No: 1545023
Date: 2025-03-13
Customer: 64673
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 51724 SA
Liquor License:

Buyer's VAT: 64673

Requested Date: 2025-03-13 **Customer PO:** **Currency:** ZAR **Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 81.8615	EA	2.00	233.89	-81.86	45.61	304.06
300102	Luc Belaire Luxe 6x750ml 12.5% 154.2870	EA	6.00	440.82	-154.29	257.88	1,719.20
						Total VAT	Total Including
						303.49	2,326.75
						COD Total	2,326.75

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: LESIBA MOSHOEU
Signature: [Handwritten Signature]
Date: 14/03/2025